
Embroidery Designs in counted cross stitch Chart Only 

•Approximate design size 505 x 400  stitches   

•14 count 36 x 28.6  inches 

•16 count 31.6 x 25  inches 

•22 count  22.9 x 18.2  inches 

•25 count  20.2 x 16  inches 

•30 count 16.8 x 13.3  inches   

•Made In Canada 
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Amsterdam in Summer based on a painting by E P Bommel 
352C09 





352c09 Thread lengths for  Amsterdam in Summer 

     
 

Thread (DMC) Description 
 

skeins  

153 Lilac rose 
  

1  

158 Deep mauve 
 

1  

167 
Dark mustard 
brown 

 
1  

168 Mouse grey 
 

1  

169 Pewter grey 
 

1  

221 Mars red 
  

1  
223 Medium dusty pink 

 
1  

300 Mahogany 
 

1  

310 Black  
  

1  

315 Antique lilac 
 

1  
316 Heather lilac 

 
1  

317 Steel grey 
  

1  

318 Granite grey 
 

1  

350 Red vermillion  
 

1  
351 Coral  

  
1  

356 Medium terracotta  
 

1  

371 Green plains  
 

1  

407 Clay brown  
 

1  
413 Iron grey  

  
3  

414 Lead grey  
  

1  

415 Chrome grey  
 

1  

435 Tabacco brown  
 

1  
451 Shell pink grey  

 
2  

453 Turtledove grey  
 

1  

519 Sea spray blue  
 

2  

523 Ash green  
 

1  
524 Light grey green  

 
1  

535 Stone grey  
 

2  

543 Shell beige  
 

1  

597 Iceland blue  
 

1  
610 Dark golden brown  

 
1  

611 Sisal brown  
 

1  

612 String brown  
 

1  

632 Cocoa  
  

1  
640 Green grey  

 
2  

642 Earth grey  
 

2  

644 Light green grey  
 

2  



646 Platinum grey  
 

2  
647 Rock grey  

  
1  

648 Pepper grey 
 

1  

712 Cream 
  

8  

730 Khaki green 
 

1  
738 Sahara cream 

 
1  

747 Sea mist blue 
 

3  

758 Dawn rose 
 

1  

762 Pearl grey 
  

2  
775 Summer rain blue 

 
3  

778 Antique mauve  
 

1  

803 Ink blue  
  

1  

813 Light blue  
 

1  
816 Red fruit  

  
1  

822 Cotton cream  
 

1  

823 Blueberry blue  
 

4  

830 Green oak brown  
 

1  
838 Dark wood  

 
3  

841 Deer brown  
 

1  

842 Beige rope  
 

2  

844 Pepper black  
 

1  
898 Teak brown  

 
2  

926 Grey green  
 

1  

927 Oyster grey  
 

1  

928 Light pearl grey  
 

1  
930 Slate grey  

 
1  

931 Blue grey  
  

1  

939 Dark navy blue  
 

15  

950 Beige 
  

1  
3012 Marsh green 

 
1  

3022 Elephant grey 
 

1  

3023 Light platinum grey 
 

2  

3024 Pale steel grey 
 

1  
3032 Dark antique silver 

 
1  

3033 Antique silver 
 

4  

3041 Medium lilac 
 

1  

3042 Lilac 
  

1  
3072 Pale pearl grey  

 
6  

3325 Azur blue  
  

3  

3371 Ebony  
  

6  

3706 Flamingo pink  
 

1  



3712 Blush pink  
 

1  
3721 Earth pink  

 
1  

3726 Dark antique mauve  
 

1  

3740 Dark antique violet  
 

1  

3743 Pale lilac  
  

1  
3747 Pale candy blue  

 
1  

3753 Moonlight blue 
 

2  

3755 Pastel blue  
 

1  

3756 Cloud blue  
 

5  
3761 Light Sky Blue  

 
2  

3766 Light medium blue  
 

1  

3770 Pale eggshell cream  
 

1  

3772 Rosy tan  
  

1  
3774 Pale desert sand  

 
1  

3777 Leather red  
 

1  

3778 Light terracotta  
 

1  

3779 Pale terracotta  
 

1  
3782 Gingerbread brown  

 
2  

3787 Wolf grey  
  

1  

3790 Cappuccino brown  
 

1  

3799 Anthracite grey  
 

5  
3810 Dark turquoise  

 
1  

3817 Polar tree green  
 

1  

3830 Red terracotta 
 

1  

3832 Strawberry 
 

1  
3834 Grape 

  
1  

3856 Pale beechwood  
 

1  

3859 Clay red  
  

1  

3860 Taupe mauve  
 

2  
3861 Light taupe  

 
1  

3863 Otter brown  
 

2  

3864 Light mocha brown  
 

1  

3865 Winter white  
 

7  
3866 Garlic cream  

 
17  

ECRUT ECRUT 
  

13  
 



Pattern Pages are in the following order plus the symbol key 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 

37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 

49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 

61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 

73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 



352c09 Amsterdam in Summer Classic cross StitchPage 1
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "352c09 Amsterdam in Summer"
__________________________________________________________________

Fabric: 14 count Aida

Stitches: 505 x 400 Size:   36.07 x 28.57 inches or 91.62 x 72.57 cm

Colours: DMC 

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

Sym No.  Colour Name Sym No.  Colour Name

Û 153  Lilac rose -  158  Deep mauve

| 167  Dark mustard brown Ã  168  Mouse grey

^ 169  Pewter grey 8  221  Mars red

’ 223  Medium dusty pink :  300  Mahogany

# 310  Black B  315  Antique lilac

÷ 316  Heather lilac I  317  Steel grey

k 318  Granite grey •  350  Red vermillion 

š 351  Coral }  356  Medium terracotta 

‡ 371  Green plains ”  407  Clay brown 

1 413  Iron grey ]  414  Lead grey 

µ 415  Chrome grey ~  435  Tabacco brown 

` 451  Shell pink grey Ö  453  Turtledove grey 

n 519  Sea spray blue ¤  523  Ash green 

© 524  Light grey green H  535  Stone grey 

ë 543  Shell beige h  597  Iceland blue 

F 610  Dark golden brown G  611  Sisal brown 

¡ 612  String brown ;  632  Cocoa 

U 640  Green grey ü  642  Earth grey 

º 644  Light green grey J  646  Platinum grey 

c 647  Rock grey ²  648  Pepper grey

ú 712  Cream C  730  Khaki green

¯ 738  Sahara cream Ò  747  Sea mist blue

® 758  Dawn rose î  762  Pearl grey

Ñ 775  Summer rain blue Ô  778  Antique mauve 

/ 803  Ink blue j  813  Light blue 

t 816  Red fruit è  822  Cotton cream 

$ 823  Blueberry blue E  830  Green oak brown 

7 838  Dark wood ˆ  841  Deer brown 

¼ 842  Beige rope .  844  Pepper black 

5 898  Teak brown _  926  Grey green 

³ 927  Oyster grey À  928  Light pearl grey 

2 930  Slate grey K  931  Blue grey 

! 939  Dark navy blue ß  950  Beige

Z 3012  Marsh green W  3022  Elephant grey

• 3023  Light platinum grey ¹  3024  Pale steel grey

¥ 3032  Dark antique silver Ø  3033  Antique silver

T 3041  Medium lilac •  3042  Lilac

Í 3072  Pale pearl grey È  3325  Azur blue 

% 3371  Ebony ›  3706  Flamingo pink 

— 3712  Blush pink y  3721  Earth pink 

Q 3726  Dark antique mauve @  3740  Dark antique violet 

· 3743  Pale lilac Ë  3747  Pale candy blue 

Ê 3753  Moonlight blue l  3755  Pastel blue 

ö 3756  Cloud blue Î  3761  Light Sky Blue 

o 3766  Light medium blue ì  3770  Pale eggshell cream 

{ 3772  Rosy tan à  3774  Pale desert sand 

u 3777  Leather red ˜  3778  Light terracotta 

Þ 3779  Pale terracotta ¶  3782  Gingerbread brown 



D 3787  Wolf grey N  3790  Cappuccino brown 

( 3799  Anthracite grey d  3810  Dark turquoise 

m 3817  Polar tree green x  3830  Red terracotta

– 3832  Strawberry   3834  Grape

± 3856  Pale beechwood “  3859  Clay red 

L 3860  Taupe mauve €  3861  Light taupe 

• 3863  Otter brown «  3864  Light mocha brown 

û 3865  Winter white ç  3866  Garlic cream 

ø ECRUT  ECRUT   

This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human 
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be responsible for this.

 Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic cross Stitch 2009 All rights reserved.
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